[WIMNN-50] Extend VDR development record to have ID in force record section created: 18/0ct/19 Updated: 07/Novi19 Resolved: 07/Nov/19

Status:
Project:
Component/s:

Fix Version/s:

Type:
Reporter:
Resolution:

Labels:

2 Remaining Estimate:

2 Time Spent:
2 Original Estimate:

Sub-Tasks:

Business Priority:
Story Points:
Epic Link:

Sprint:

As a user of WIM DL device:

Closed
WIM Neural Network
None

None

Story
Bacik Zdenko
Done
None
Not Specified
Not Specified
Not Specified

Key Summary
WIMNN-62 Implement

Should have
3

Collection
WIMNN Sprint 2, WIMNN Sprint 3

o | would like to extend the VDR development record to have an ID of force record.

Acceptance criteria:

« When Development VDR record is exported - the record contains force record with ID.
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Priority:
Assignee:

Votes:

Remaining Estimate:
Time Spent:

Original Estimate:

Type
Sub-task

Major
Unassigned
0

Not Specified
Not Specified
Not Specified

Status Assignee

Closed Benova Lenka
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https://jira.kistler.com/browse/WIMNN-50

Extend VDR development record to have ID in force record section (wivnn-50)

“» [WIMNN-62] Implement created: 20/0ct119 Updated: 07/Nov/19 Resolved: 07/Nov/19

Status:
Project:
Component/s:

Fix Version/s:

Type:
Reporter:
Resolution:

Labels:

Remaining Estimate:

Time Spent:

Original Estimate:

Task type:

Rozsirenie VDR.development recordu o Force ID by ste mali zacat tuna: https://git.kistler.com
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Closed
WIM Neural Network
None

None

Sub-task
Tonhauzer Martin
Done

None

Not Specified
Not Specified
Not Specified

implementation

Priority:
Assignee:

Votes:

Maijor
Benova Lenka
0
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[WIMNN-52] Implement FTP record stream created: 18/0ct/19 Updated: 06/Nov/19 Resolved: 06/Nov/19

Status: Closed

Project: WIM Neural Network

Component/s: None

Fix Version/s: None

Type: Story Priority: Major

Reporter: Bacik Zdenko Assignee: Unassigned

Resolution: Done Votes: 0

Labels: None

2 Remaining Estimate: Not Specified Remaining Estimate: Not Specified

2 Time Spent: Not Specified Time Spent: Not Specified

2 Original Estimate: Not Specified Original Estimate: Not Specified

Sub-Tasks: Key Summary Type Status Assignee
WIMNN-63 Implement Sub-task Closed Lazovy Stefan

Business Priority: Should have

Story Points: 8

Epic Link: Collection

Sprint: WIMNN Sprint 2, WIMNN Sprint 3

As a user of WIM DL device:
| would like to extend the FTP functionality to be able to stream FTP records via WebSocket

Acceptance criteria:
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Implement FTP record stream (wimnn-52)

“» [WIMNN-63] Implement created: 20/0ct/19 Updated: 06/Nov/19 Resolved: 06/Nov/19

Status: Closed

Project: WIM Neural Network

Component/s: None

Fix Version/s: None

Type: Sub-task Priority:
Reporter: Tonhauzer Martin Assignee:
Resolution: Done Votes:
Labels: None

Remaining Estimate: Not Specified

Time Spent: Not Specified

Original Estimate: Not Specified

Task type: implementation

Extend FTP to stream using websockets.

1. Implementacia websocket streamu: https://git.kistler.com/
2. Inicializacia: https://git.kistler.com/
3. Pouzitie: https://git.kistler.com/
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Major
Lazovy Stefan
0
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[WIMNN-57] Prepare enviroment for development created: 22/0ct/19 Updated: 11/Nov/19 Resolved: 07/Nov/19

Status: Closed

Project: WIM Neural Network

Component/s: None

Fix Version/s: None

Type: Story Priority: Major

Reporter: Tonhauzer Martin Assignee: Unassigned

Resolution: Done Votes: 0

Labels: None

2 Remaining Estimate: Not Specified Remaining Estimate: Not Specified

2 Time Spent: Not Specified Time Spent: Not Specified

2 Original Estimate: Not Specified Original Estimate: Not Specified

Sub-Tasks: Key Summary Type Status Assignee
WIMNN-74 Document Sub-task Closed Lazovy Stefan

Business Priority: Should have

Story Points: 3

Epic Link: Enviroment

Sprint: WIMNN Sprint 2, WIMNN Sprint 3

create "how to" steps to get ready enviroment for changes in source codes

Comment by Tonhauzer Martin [ 05/Nov/19 ]
ive created rough step-by-step for windows users to run remote IDE https://docs.google.com/
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Prepare enviroment for development wivnn-57)

“» [WIMNN-74] Document created: 06/Nov/19 Updated: 07/Novi19 Resolved: 07/Nov/19

Status:
Project:
Component/s:

Fix Version/s:

Type:

Reporter:
Resolution:

Labels:

Remaining Estimate:
Time Spent:

Original Estimate:

Task type:
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Closed
WIM Neural Network
None

None

Sub-task
Tonhauzer Martin
Done

None

Not Specified
Not Specified
Not Specified

documentation

Priority:
Assignee:

Votes:

Maijor
Lazovy Stefan
0
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[WIMNN-60] Analyze if current FPT record is suitable for neural netowrk created: 24/0cti19 Updated: 11/Nov/19

Status:
Project:
Component/s:

Fix Version/s:

Type:
Reporter:
Resolution:

Labels:

2 Remaining Estimate:

2 Time Spent:
2 Original Estimate:

Sub-Tasks:

Business Priority:
Story Points:
Epic Link:

Sprint:

To Do
WIM Neural Network
None

None

Story Priority:
Bacik Zdenko Assignee:
Unresolved Votes:

None

Not Specified Remaining Estimate:

Not Specified Time Spent:
Not Specified Original Estimate:

Key Summary Type
WIMNN-64 Analyze Sub-task
Should have
5

NN Simulation
WIMNN Sprint 2, WIMNN Sprint 3

As a user of WIM DL, | would like to know if the current FPT record is suitable for Neural Network input.

Acceptance criteria:

The proposal if the current solution of FPT record is possible to use for NN network simulation or we have to extend FPT records.
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Major
Unassigned
0

Not Specified
Not Specified
Not Specified

Status

In Progress

Assignee

Chreno Martin
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Analyze if current FPT record is suitable for neural netowrk (wimnN-60)

“» [WIMNN-64] Analyze created: 29/0ct/19 Updated: 04/Novi19

Status:
Project:
Component/s:

Fix Version/s:

Type:

Reporter:
Resolution:

Labels:

Remaining Estimate:
Time Spent:

Original Estimate:

Task type:
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In Progress
WIM Neural Network
None

None

Sub-task
Tonhauzer Martin
Unresolved

None

Not Specified
Not Specified
Not Specified

analysis

Priority:
Assignee:

Votes:

Maijor
Chreno Martin
0
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[WIMNN-69] Documentation Submission created: 05/Nov/19 Updated: 06/Nov/19

Status:
Project:
Component/s:

Fix Version/s:

Type:
Reporter:
Resolution:

Labels:

2 Remaining Estimate:

2 Time Spent:
2 Original Estimate:

Sub-Tasks:

Business Priority:
Story Points:
Sprint:
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To Do
WIM Neural Network
None

None

Story

Tonhauzer Martin
Unresolved

None

Not Specified
Not Specified
Not Specified

Key

WIMNN-70
WIMNN-71
WIMNN-72
WIMNN-73
WIMNN-75
WIMNN-76
WIMNN-78
WIMNN-79
WIMNN-80
WIMNN-81

Should have
5
WIMNN Sprint 3

Priority:

Assignee:

Votes:

Remaining Estimate:

Time Spent:

Original Estimate:

Summary

Create methodology for code review
Update Webpage with second retrospect...
Create Management Documentation
Finalize formatting of final document
Create global "definition of done" m...
Publish "document storage methodology...
Create "document storage" methodology
Add steps taken to each retrospective
Add product owners to the webpage

Create Engineering Project Documentation

Type

Sub-task
Sub-task
Sub-task
Sub-task
Sub-task
Sub-task
Sub-task
Sub-task
Sub-task
Sub-task

Status

To Do
Closed

In Progress
To Do
Closed
Closed

In Progress
To Do

To Do

To Do

Major
Unassigned
0

Not Specified
Not Specified
Not Specified

Assignee
Valastin Viktor
Valastin Viktor

Snincak Marek

Snincak Marek
Snincak Marek

Tonhauzer Martin
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Documentation Submission (wivnN-69)

» [WIMNN-70] Create methodology for code review created: 06/Novi19 Updated: 06/Novi19

Status: To Do

Project: WIM Neural Network

Component/s: None

Fix Version/s: None

Type: Sub-task Priority: Major
Reporter: Tonhauzer Martin Assignee: Valastin Viktor
Resolution: Unresolved Votes: 0
Labels: None

Remaining Estimate: Not Specified

Time Spent: Not Specified

Original Estimate: Not Specified
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Documentation Submission (wivnN-69)

2 [WIMNN-71] Update Webpage with second retrospective and third sprint description created: 06/Nov/19 Updated: 12/Novi19 Resolved: 12/Novi19

Status: Closed

Project: WIM Neural Network

Component/s: None

Fix Version/s: None

Type: Sub-task Priority: Major
Reporter: Tonhauzer Martin Assignee: Valastin Viktor
Resolution: Done Votes: 0
Labels: None

Remaining Estimate: Not Specified

Time Spent: Not Specified

Original Estimate: Not Specified
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Documentation Submission (wivnN-69)

» [WIMNN-72] Create Management Documentation created: 06/Nov/19 Updated: 12/Novi19

Status: In Progress

Project: WIM Neural Network

Component/s: None

Fix Version/s: None

Type: Sub-task Priority: Major
Reporter: Tonhauzer Martin Assignee: Snincak Marek
Resolution: Unresolved Votes: 0
Labels: None

Remaining Estimate: Not Specified

Time Spent: Not Specified

Original Estimate: Not Specified

refer this link http://www2 fiit.stuba.sk/~bielik/courses/tp-slov/tp-main.html#odovzd-zs
section: Obsah a forma projektovej dokumentacie > InZinierske dielo (softvérovy systém/informacny systém) > Etapa 1 - zimny semester > big picture
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Documentation Submission (wivnN-69)

“» [WIMNN-73] Finalize formatting of final document created: 06/Novi19 Updated: 06/Novi19

Status: To Do

Project: WIM Neural Network

Component/s: None

Fix Version/s: None

Type: Sub-task Priority: Major
Reporter: Tonhauzer Martin Assignee: Unassigned
Resolution: Unresolved Votes: 0
Labels: None

Remaining Estimate: Not Specified

Time Spent: Not Specified

Original Estimate: Not Specified

refer to the hints at the bottom of http://www2 fiit.stuba.sk/~bielik/courses/tp-slov/tp-main.html
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Documentation Submission (wivnN-69)

» [IWIMNN-75] Create global "definition of done" methodology created: 10/Nov/19 Updated: 12/Novi19 Resolved: 12/Nov/19

Status: Closed

Project: WIM Neural Network

Component/s: None

Fix Version/s: None

Type: Sub-task Priority: Major
Reporter: Tonhauzer Martin Assignee: Snincak Marek
Resolution: Done Votes: 0
Labels: None

Remaining Estimate: Not Specified

Time Spent: Not Specified

Original Estimate: Not Specified

Task type: documentation
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Documentation Submission (wivnN-69)

s [WIMNN-76] Publish "document storage methodology" on projects webpage created: 10/Novi19 Updated: 12/Nov/19 Resolved: 12/Nov/19
Status: Closed

Project: WIM Neural Network

Component/s: None

Fix Version/s: None

Type: Sub-task Priority:
Reporter: Tonhauzer Martin Assignee:
Resolution: Done Votes:
Labels: None

Remaining Estimate: Not Specified

Time Spent: Not Specified

Original Estimate: Not Specified
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Maijor
Snincak Marek
0
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Documentation Submission (wivnN-69)

s [WIMNN-78] Create "document storage" methodology created: 12/Novi19 Updated: 12/Nov/19

Status: In Progress

Project: WIM Neural Network

Component/s: None

Fix Version/s: None

Type: Sub-task Priority: Major
Reporter: Tonhauzer Martin Assignee: Tonhauzer Martin
Resolution: Unresolved Votes: 0
Labels: None

Remaining Estimate: Not Specified

Time Spent: Not Specified

Original Estimate: Not Specified

Task type: documentation
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Documentation Submission (wivnN-69)

2 [WIMNN-79] Add steps taken to each retrospective created: 12/Novi19 Updated: 12/Novi19

Status: To Do

Project: WIM Neural Network

Component/s: None

Fix Version/s: None

Type: Sub-task Priority: Major
Reporter: Tonhauzer Martin Assignee: Unassigned
Resolution: Unresolved Votes: 0
Labels: None

Remaining Estimate: Not Specified

Time Spent: Not Specified

Original Estimate: Not Specified

Task type: documentation
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Documentation Submission (wivnN-69)

2 [WIMNN-80] Add product owners to the webpage created: 12/Nov/19 Updated: 12/Nov/19

Status: To Do

Project: WIM Neural Network

Component/s: None

Fix Version/s: None

Type: Sub-task Priority: Major
Reporter: Tonhauzer Martin Assignee: Unassigned
Resolution: Unresolved Votes: 0
Labels: None

Remaining Estimate: Not Specified

Time Spent: Not Specified

Original Estimate: Not Specified

Task type: documentation

AC:

there is picture added to the webpage.
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Documentation Submission (wivnN-69)

» [WIMNN-81] Create Engineering Project Documentation created: 12/Novi19 Updated: 12/Nov/19

Status: To Do

Project: WIM Neural Network

Component/s: None

Fix Version/s: None

Type: Sub-task Priority: Major
Reporter: Tonhauzer Martin Assignee: Unassigned
Resolution: Unresolved Votes: 0
Labels: None

Remaining Estimate: Not Specified

Time Spent: Not Specified

Original Estimate: Not Specified
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